
Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

RE: Information ref. R116P82-001
1 message

José Ramón García [Admon. Sorevan] <joseramon.garcia@sorevan.com> 11 November 2025 at 14:55
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, imports@sorevan.com

Dear Kate,

 

I confirm the order according to your quotation. Please, when you have the UPS tracking number and Commercial
invoice, please write to us.

 

Kind regards,

 

José Ramón García

Dpto. administración / Backoffice

MEDICAL SOREVAN, SL

C/ Puerta de Abajo, 18. Pol. Ind. Alpedrete · 28430 Alpedrete (Madrid)
Tlf: (+34) 91 850 10 58 · Fax: (+34) 918 514 824
joseramon.garcia@sorevan.com · www.sorevan.com

 No me imprimas si no es necesario. Protejamos el medio ambiente.

Este mensaje de correo electrónico y cualquier archivo adjunto que lo acompañe es para su uso exclusivo de las personas o entidades a las
que está dirigido y puede ser información confidencial y/o privilegiada. 
Las opiniones expresadas en este mensaje no son necesariamente las opiniones de Medical Sorevan. La compañía, sus directores, ejecutivos
o empleados no afirman ni se responsabilizan por la exactitud o el carácter completo de la información a menos que se declare
expresamente lo contrario. Aviso legal

This email and any attachments are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and may be confidential
and/or privileged. The views expressed in this email are not necessarily the views of Medical Sorevan, and the company, its directors, officers
or employees make no representation or accept any liability for its accuracy or completeness, unless expressly stated to the contrary. Legal

advice

Valore la atención recibida AQUÍ
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De: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Enviado el: lunes, 10 de noviembre de 2025 17:09
Para: joseramon.garcia@sorevan.com; imports@sorevan.com
Asunto: Re: Information ref. R116P82-001

 

Good afternoon Jose,

 

Thank you for your order.

 

Please see attached quotation.  As you are a credit account customer, I would be happy to change it to a
confirmed order if you let me know.

 

These sensors are currently in stock.

 

Ryan will address the other issues.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Check out our product portfolio at:

www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

 

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th – 20th November, Düsseldorf
UK Pavilion – Hall 16, Stand H03-1

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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